Instrument
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST

Trade volume Agreed price

1500
429
600

1365

76
30

2500

1520
980

2301
199

2500

1500
749

82
600
106

88
381
370
124
306
168
184

69
259
514

1000

2500

1170
385
262

61
238
384

1870
630

1290
210
588

30
333
16
392
166

970
1995
505
284
505
178
505
505
14

505
1675
360

446
10

1648
247
370

66,55
66,7
66,7
66,7
66,7
66,7
66,8
66,8
66,8

67
67
67,1
67,1
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

67,25

67,25

67,25

67,25

67,25

67,25

67,25

67
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5

68,45

68,45
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,5

68,25

68,25
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,5

68,35

68,35

68,35

68,35

68,35

68,35
68,1
68,1
68,1

Agreed currency Traded Agains

SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR
SEK XCLR

Traded on

20191218 15:02:50.121695 +0000
20191218 13:53:57.204188 +0000
20191218 13:53:57.204163 +0000
20191218 13:53:57.204124 +0000
20191218 13:53:57.204089 +0000
20191218 13:53:57.154956 +0000
20191218 12:12:34.908815 +0000
20191218 10:07:41.369057 +0000
20191218 10:07:41.369030 +0000
20191218 09:56:37.151014 +0000
20191218 09:56:37.150989 +0000
20191217 16:24:39.427931 +0000
20191217 16:24:32.051130 +0000
20191217 16:07:29.455146 +0000
20191217 16:07:29.455137 +0000
20191217 16:07:29.455121 +0000
20191217 16:07:29.455086 +0000
20191217 16:07:26.297645 +0000
20191217 16:07:26.297616 +0000
20191217 16:07:26.297575 +0000
20191217 16:07:26.297496 +0000
20191217 14:50:09.820311 +0000
20191217 14:50:09.820303 +0000
20191217 14:50:09.820264 +0000
20191217 14:50:09.820225 +0000
20191217 14:50:09.820167 +0000
20191217 14:50:09.820167 +0000
20191217 14:50:09.820167 +0000
20191217 10:07:01.976423 +0000
20191217 09:22:50.785790 +0000
20191217 09:22:50.785790 +0000
20191217 09:22:50.785790 +0000
20191217 09:22:50.785790 +0000
20191217 09:22:50.785790 +0000
20191217 09:22:50.785790 +0000
20191217 08:33:52.303079 +0000
20191217 08:33:52.303035 +0000
20191216 16:17:39.013541 +0000
20191216 16:09:28.963498 +0000
20191216 16:06:27.869236 +0000
20191216 16:06:27.197353 +0000
20191216 16:06:27.197353 +0000
20191216 16:06:27.197353 +0000
20191216 16:06:27.197353 +0000
20191216 16:06:27.197353 +0000
20191216 16:06:27.197353 +0000
20191216 16:06:27.197353 +0000
20191216 14:02:20.086692 +0000
20191216 14:02:20.086692 +0000
20191216 13:15:50.630944 +0000
20191216 13:15:50.625135 +0000
20191216 13:15:50.625135 +0000
20191216 13:15:50.564255 +0000
20191216 13:15:41.017468 +0000
20191216 13:15:40.997137 +0000
20191216 13:15:40.997128 +0000
20191216 13:15:40.997053 +0000
20191216 11:27:15.622494 +0000
20191216 11:23:29.267145 +0000
20191216 11:23:29.267145 +0000
20191216 11:23:29.267145 +0000
20191216 11:23:29.267145 +0000
20191216 11:23:29.267145 +0000
20191216 10:45:54.973217 +0000
20191216 10:45:54.973192 +0000
20191216 10:45:54.973133 +0000

Trade ID

00040668022TRLOO
00040664141TRLOO
00040664140TRLOO
00040664139TRLOO
00040664138TRLOO
00040664137TRLOO
00040661144TRLOO
00040657564TRLOO
00040657563TRLOO
00040657075TRLOO
00040657074TRLOO
00040647769TRLOO
00040647768TRLOO
00040647435TRLOO
00040647434TRLOO
00040647433TRLOO
00040647432TRLOO
00040647431TRLOO
00040647430TRLOO
00040647429TRLOO
00040647428TRLOO
00040643473TRLOO
00040643472TRLOO
00040643471TRLOO
00040643470TRLOO
00040643469TRLOO
00040643468TRLOO
00040643467TRLOO
00040632338TRLOO
00040630449TRLOO
00040630448TRLOO
00040630447TRLOO
00040630446TRLOO
00040630445TRLOO
00040630444TRLOO
00040627962TRLOO
00040627961TRLOO
00040623759TRLOO
00040623478TRLOO
00040623386TRLOO
00040623384TRLOO
00040623383TRLOO
00040623382TRLOO
00040623381TRLOO
00040623380TRLOO
00040623379TRLOO
00040623378TRLOO
00040617113TRLOO
00040617112TRLOO
00040615406TRLOO
00040615405TRLOO
00040615404TRLOO
00040615403TRLOO
00040615398TRLOO
00040615397TRLOO
00040615396TRLOO
00040615395TRLOO
00040611865TRLOO
00040611749TRLOO
00040611748TRLOO
00040611747TRLOO
00040611746TRLOO
00040611745TRLOO
00040610435TRLOO
00040610434TRLOO
00040610433TRLOO
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NOBINA.ST
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NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
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NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST

235
85
200
765
315
664
235
500
987
63
533
517
231
241
105
400
505
444
505
1100
70
435
459
421
84
334
67
218
198
67
550
1096
373
550
87
550
50
310
314
236
726
120
371
200
320
42
42
33
245
50
302
302
18
320
54
320
320
320
320
255
35
285
251
60
50
106
128

68,1 SEK
66,6 SEK
66,6 SEK
66,6 SEK
66,6 SEK
66,6 SEK
66,6 SEK
66,6 SEK
66,6 SEK
66,6 SEK
66,6 SEK
66,6 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,45 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
65,6 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66 SEK
66,5 SEK
66,5 SEK
66,5 SEK
66,5 SEK
66,5 SEK

XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR

20191216 10:45:54.973133 +0000
20191213 16:24:05.105025 +0000
20191213 16:20:37.764958 +0000
20191213 16:20:03.556213 +0000
20191213 16:17:02.433171 +0000
20191213 16:17:02.433171 +0000
20191213 16:17:02.400431 +0000
20191213 16:17:02.391907 +0000
20191213 16:17:02.370603 +0000
20191213 16:17:02.370571 +0000
20191213 16:17:02.370432 +0000
20191213 16:16:33.546457 +0000
20191212 14:31:01.449252 +0000
20191212 14:30:03.809169 +0000
20191212 14:30:01.171633 +0000
20191212 14:26:09.245018 +0000
20191212 14:25:56.665509 +0000
20191212 14:23:07.380593 +0000
20191212 14:23:07.380593 +0000
20191212 14:23:07.372948 +0000
20191212 14:23:07.372916 +0000
20191212 14:23:07.372884 +0000
20191212 14:23:07.352666 +0000
20191212 14:23:07.352652 +0000
20191212 14:23:07.352615 +0000
20191212 14:01:03.860553 +0000
20191212 14:01:03.735483 +0000
20191212 14:01:03.684954 +0000
20191212 14:01:03.684922 +0000
20191212 14:01:03.684883 +0000
20191212 14:01:03.673603 +0000
20191212 14:01:03.673603 +0000
20191212 13:27:24.598357 +0000
20191212 13:27:24.598357 +0000
20191212 13:27:24.570549 +0000
20191212 13:27:24.570516 +0000
20191212 13:27:24.570516 +0000
20191212 13:27:24.570420 +0000
20191212 13:27:24.570389 +0000
20191212 13:27:24.570360 +0000
20191212 11:28:08.248786 +0000
20191212 11:28:08.248726 +0000
20191212 11:28:08.248726 +0000
20191212 11:25:09.759635 +0000
20191212 11:23:13.017184 +0000
20191212 11:23:12.989341 +0000
20191212 11:23:12.989299 +0000
20191212 11:23:12.989263 +0000
20191212 11:23:12.989187 +0000
20191212 11:12:59.160870 +0000
20191212 10:55:27.372755 +0000
20191212 10:55:27.372753 +0000
20191212 10:55:27.372720 +0000
20191212 10:54:35.239678 +0000
20191212 10:54:35.239678 +0000
20191212 10:54:35.222207 +0000
20191212 10:54:35.222043 +0000
20191212 10:54:35.221899 +0000
20191212 10:54:35.221870 +0000
20191212 10:54:35.221870 +0000
20191212 10:54:35.211907 +0000
20191212 10:54:35.211751 +0000
20191212 09:32:49.815203 +0000
20191212 09:32:49.813899 +0000
20191212 09:32:49.813853 +0000
20191212 09:32:49.813817 +0000
20191212 09:32:49.813774 +0000

00040610432TRLOO
00040600714TRLOO
00040600616TRLOO
00040600603TRLOO
00040600536TRLOO
00040600535TRLOO
00040600534TRLOO
00040600533TRLOO
00040600532TRLOO
00040600531TRLOO
00040600530TRLOO
00040600520TRLOO
00040570200TRLOO
00040570133TRLOO
00040570128TRLOO
00040569989TRLOO
00040569983TRLOO
00040569854TRLOO
00040569853TRLOO
00040569852TRLOO
00040569851TRLOO
00040569850TRLOO
00040569849TRLOO
00040569848TRLOO
00040569847TRLOO
00040569212TRLOO
00040569211TRLOO
00040569210TRLOO
00040569209TRLOO
00040569208TRLOO
00040569207TRLOO
00040569206TRLOO
00040568324TRLOO
00040568323TRLOO
00040568322TRLOO
00040568321TRLOO
00040568320TRLOO
00040568319TRLOO
00040568318TRLOO
00040568317TRLOO
00040565318TRLOO
00040565317TRLOO
00040565316TRLOO
00040565203TRLOO
00040565155TRLOO
00040565154TRLOO
00040565153TRLOO
00040565152TRLOO
00040565151TRLOO
00040564890TRLOO
00040564519TRLOO
00040564518TRLOO
00040564517TRLOO
00040564492TRLOO
00040564491TRLOO
00040564490TRLOO
00040564489TRLOO
00040564488TRLOO
00040564487TRLOO
00040564486TRLOO
00040564485TRLOO
00040564484TRLOO
00040561693TRLOO
00040561692TRLOO
00040561691TRLOO
00040561690TRLOO
00040561689TRLOO



NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST
NOBINA.ST

85
10
10
86
517
83
50
600
50
1200
118
182
1068
1068
172
10
1250
366
1000
225
989
261

66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5
66,5

SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK

XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR
XCLR

20191212 09:20:57.416789 +0000
20191212 09:17:07.717009 +0000
20191212 09:14:06.241472 +0000
20191212 09:13:12.192137 +0000
20191212 09:09:42.775996 +0000
20191212 09:06:55.835263 +0000
20191212 09:06:55.835229 +0000
20191212 09:06:52.448224 +0000
20191212 09:06:52.427242 +0000
20191212 09:06:52.427049 +0000
20191212 09:06:52.427019 +0000
20191212 09:06:52.426745 +0000
20191212 09:06:52.426745 +0000
20191212 09:06:37.295717 +0000
20191212 09:06:37.294111 +0000
20191212 09:06:37.294080 +0000
20191212 09:04:11.536806 +0000
20191212 09:03:45.265914 +0000
20191212 09:03:45.245727 +0000
20191212 09:03:45.245686 +0000
20191212 09:03:45.245684 +0000
20191212 09:03:45.245655 +0000
20191212 09:03:45.245631 +0000

00040561279TRLOO
00040561068TRLOO
00040560919TRLOO
00040560889TRLOO
00040560695TRLOO
00040560563TRLOO
00040560562TRLOO
00040560559TRLOO
00040560558TRLOO
00040560557TRLOO
00040560556TRLOO
00040560555TRLOO
00040560554TRLOO
00040560551TRLOO
00040560550TRLOO
00040560549TRLOO
00040560381TRLOO
00040560356TRLOO
00040560355TRLOO
00040560354TRLOO
00040560353TRLOO
00040560352TRLOO
00040560351TRLOO
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